
Table ED.3

School

Governor's Meadow Lower Primary
St Joseph's  Lower Primary
Notre Dame  Lower Primary
St Bernard's  Lower Primary
St Mary's  Lower Primary
St Paul's  Lower Primary
Hebrew Primary

Sector Total

Bishop Fitzgerald Upper Primary
St Joseph's Upper Primary
St Bernard's Upper Primary
St Anne's Upper Primary

Sector Total

Bayside Secondary
Westside Secondary

Sector Total

St Martin's
College of Further Education
BEST
TEFL

Sector Total

Total

Source: Department of Education and Training

172

17
27

4
-

48

481
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12

143

36
25
21
36

118

81
91

Teaching complement by schools as at September 2023

Staff
School Complement

23
25
30
14
16
23


